Tournament Date: 3-13-04 Tournament Location: Athens High School_

Division
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET

40 Ibs
40 Ibs
40 Ibs
44 |bs
44 lbs
44 |bs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
60 Ibs
60 lbs
65 Ibs
65 lbs
73 Ibs
73 Ibs
UNL
UNL
50 Ibs
50 Ibs
54 Ibs
54 Ibs
54 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
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Weight Class Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND

Tournament Director: Dale Jarvis

Wrestlers Name
Anolan Rigal, Jr
Kolbie Rowe
Chris Wolf

Blake Engebretsen
Dennis Route
Kobe Garrehy
Jimmy Overhiser
Tristan Rifanburg
Terrick Vargason
Cody Owens
Nick Bidwell
Ryan Bronson
Justin Sheets
Nickolas Bruce
Jerrett Norton
Jeremy Sheets
Zach Colgan
Tyler Forbes
Garrett WesneskKi
Matthew Elliott
Andy Brinser
Patrick Ross
John Colgan
Alex Roberts
Logan Everett
Cody Snow

Kyle Blascak
Brandon Engebretsen
Benjamin Fay
Corey Moon
Zack Green
Benny Pasukinis
Joseph Hannacker
Michael Beers
Jesse Holton
Austin Dunham
Zack Ripic

Zach Cooney
Joe Burke
Timothy Kuntz
Chase Pepper
Melvin Route, Jr
Ben Minnich
Marshall LeBlanc

1

City and State
Binghamton, NY
Johnson City, NY
Johnson City, NY
West Monroe, NY
Canton, PA
Binghamton, NY
Savona, NY
Norwich, NY
Towanda, PA
Addison, NY
Johnson City, NY
Chenago Fork, NY
Towanda, PA
Troy, PA
Constantia, NY
Towanda, PA
Johnson City, NY
Waverly, NY
Canton, PA
Towanda, PA
Newark Valley, NY
Mansfield, PA
Stroudsburg, PA
Van Etten, NY
Lawrenceville, PA
Port Crane, NY
Towanda, PA
West Monroe, NY
Johnson City, NY
S. Williamsport, PA
Rome, PA
Benton, PA
Addison, NY
Trout Creek, NY
Windsor, NY
Mansfield, PA
Monroeton, PA
Waverly, NY

Port Crane, NY
Towanda, PA
Canton, PA
Canton, PA
Mansfield, PA
Athens, PA
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MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
INTER.

80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
93 Ibs
105 Ibs
UNL
UNL
UNL
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 lbs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
74 lbs
74 Ibs
74 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
UNL
UNL
70 lbs
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Weight Class Place

3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
15T
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST

Wrestlers Name
Adam Hughey
Ryan Allis
Samantha Ryan
Talon Curry
Colin Murphy
Nick Talcott
Nathan Kriner
Nathan Stettler
Tylor Hubbert
Sean McCormick
Ben Lamphere
Cody Wheeler
Donald Snow
Ken Manuel
Max Marzolf
Mitchell Janes
David Hendrickson
Jacob Clemens
Josh Garrehy
Richie Lupo
Derak Heyman
Conor Kleitz
Nigalas Sinsabaugh
Codie Ross
Trevor Nocchi
Tommy Moon
Ryan Lusht
Jeffrey Shuster
Logan Weed
Tyler Lusht
Ryan Vicki
Phillip Smith
Keegan Cerwinski
Kyle-Pries Cocola
Matthew Montrose
Ethan Lamphier
Shane Stark
Justin Hyde
Nicholas Seeley
Damon Jaggars
Mark Andrews
Kyle Leljedal
Garrett Russell
Ryan Dinger
Colin McLean
Zachary Hadlock
Andrew Lewis
Charles Woolfolk
2

City and State
Watkins Glen, NY
Rome, PA
Walton, NY
Towanda, PA
Endicott, NY
Tioga Center, NY
Mansfield, PA
Mansfield, PA
Endicott, NY
Johnson City, NY
Monroeton, PA
Monroeton, PA
Port Crane, NY
Nichols, NY
Wellsboro, PA
Campbell, NY
Port Crane, NY
Middlebury, PA
Binghamton, NY
Endicott, NY
Barton, NY
Binghamton, NY
Waverly, NY
Canton, PA
Sayre, PA
Endwell, NY
Binghamton, NY
Millerton, PA

Col. Cross Roads, PA
Binghamton, NY
Barton, NY
Mansfield, PA
Chenango Forks, NY
Watkins Glen, NY
Col. Cross Roads. PA
Wellsville, NY
Harveys Lake, PA
Endicott, NY
Blossburg, PA
Lake Ariel, PA
Endicott, NY
Towanda, PA
LeRaysville, PA
Col. Cross Roads, PA
Endwell, NY
Swiftwater, PA
Port Crane, NY
Johnson City, NY



Division
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

75 Ibs
75 lbs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
146 lbs
146 Ibs
160 lbs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
UNL
UNL
UNL
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
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Weight Class Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND

Wrestlers Name
Garth Mahosky
David E. White
Brandon M. Smith
Zachary McCormick
Ben Knecht
lan Rineer
Joe Voorhees
Dan Bertoni
Ryan Hazlett
Shawn Hanrahan
Garrett Edwards
Brendan Ketchum
Eric Shedden
Mike Testen
Matt Gay
Caleb Vanderpool
Josh Manuel
Logan Walker
Jesse Carling
Billy Mihok
Bear Crawford
James Beebe
Edwards Walsh
Zac Cerrone
Tyler Bowman
Joe Kane
Shane Raupers
Daniel McGillivray
Cody Sinclair
Garrett Morgan
Tony Carter
Tom Voorhis
David Rohlbach
Cody Reed
Steve P. Segear
Brandon Quirello
Michael G. Barber
Colin Berry
Rob Campagno
Zackary Bruce
Darin Rockwell
Kevin Schlosser
Ryan Talcott
Brock Parker
Nathan Ward
Kyle Seaman
Derelk Reber
Christopher Tewksbury
3

City and State
Roaring Branch, PA
Gillett, PA
Addison, NY
Johnson City, NY
Towanda, PA
Millersville, PA
Millerton, PA
Endicott, NY
Johnson City, NY
Unadilla, NY
Sayre, PA
Endicott, NY
Canton, PA
Sayre, PA
Waverly, NY
Towanda, PA
Nichols, NY
Waverly, NY
Waverly, NY
Johnson City, NY
Benton, PA
Addison, NY
Endicott, NY
Wellsboro, PA
Waverly, NY
Johnson City, NY
Athens, PA
Belmont, NY
Endicott, NY
Milan, PA

Troy, PA

Chenango Forks, NY

Windsor, NY
Walton, NY

Troy, PA
Endwell, NY
Endicott, NY
Johnson City, NY
Johnson City, NY
Troy, PA
Wyalusing, PA
Ulster, PA

Tioga Center, NY
Canton, PA
Canton, PA
Sidney Center, NY
Lewisburg, PA
Laceyville, PA



Division
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

Weight Class Place

110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 lbs
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
UNL
117 lbs
117 Ibs
117 lbs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 lbs
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
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3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2NS
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST

Wrestlers Name
Trey Twigg
Justin Brown
Justin Cora
Brian Smith
Nick Van Aulcon
Justin Sluyter
Denton Erne
Travis Smith
Justin Martin
Aaron Monahan
Tyler Leljedal
Devon Weed
Billy Pasukinis
Mike Maurer
Jon Weldy
Jacob Lamphere
Chad Siundoni
Ryan Warner
Casey Abbott
John Stafford
Dustin Day
Adam Morgan
Justin Walker
Gordan Simonis
Andy Bennett
Marc Waltemyer
Jordan Argueta
Travis Dickey
A. J. Aronstam
Jonathan Pepper
Matthew Black
Chris McGinnis
Will McGinnis
Matt Lee
Cortney Roberts
John Fanning
Zach Rpbertson
Brandon Walker
Barry Thrush
Andrew Hall
Andrew J. Harvis
Josh Knecht
John Applebee
Travis Twigg
Jason Gallagher
Bryan Roof Il
David Beebe
Jordenn L. Adams
4

City and State
Sayre, PA
Endicott, NY

Col. Cross Roads, PA
Bainbridge, NY
Endicott, NY
Towanda, PA
Harpursville, NY
Mainesburg, PA
Bainbridge, NY
Campbell, NY
Towanda, PA
Col. Cross Roads, PA
Benton, PA
Towanda, PA
Atlanta, NY
Monroeton, PA
Athens, PA
Endicott, NY
Towanda, PA
Col. Cross Roads, PA
Harpursville, NY
Milan, PA

Canton, PA
Athens, PA
Spencer, NY
Wylusing, PA
Endwell, NY
Bainbridge, NY
Waverly, NY
Roaring Branch, PA
Athens, PA
Norwich, NY
Norwich, NY

New Albany, PA
Van Etten, NY
Spencer, NY
Owego, NY
Waverly, NY

Milan, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Sayre, PA
Towanda, PA
Towanda, PA
Sayre, PA
Towanda, PA
Wysox, PA
Towanda, PA
Millerton, PA



Division
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 lbs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
215 lbs
215 Ibs
215 Ibs
UNL
UNL
UNL
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
158 Ibs
167 lbs
167 Ibs
177 lbs
190 Ibs
UNL
UNL
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Weight Class Place

2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND

Wrestlers Name
Jeremy Gordon
Glenn Jarvis
Jason Crawford
Harold Corby
Derek Parrish
Brian Flick

Curt Cole
Brandon M. Wood
Duke H. Russell
Chase Reed
Jacob Simonis
Kris Bennett
Rick Ausem
Andy Bailey
Scott Mincer
Michael Pasko
Chad Watson
John Thompson
Tracy Norton
Paul Johnson
Sean McKee
Shawn Bradley
David Ausem
Cory D. Proper
Mike Middendorf
Sean Kelley
Jason Kriner

City and State
Millerton, PA
Sayre, PA

New Albany, PA
Barton, NY
Athens, PA
Sayre, PA
Wyalusing, PA
Campbell, NY
LeRaysville, PA
Corning, NY
Athens, PA
Spencer, NY
Towanda, PA
Towanda, PA
Waverly, NY
Col. Cross Roads, PA
Sayre, PA
Sayre, PA
Constantia, NY
Wyalusing, PA
Waverly, NY
Sayre, PA
Towanda, PA
Mannsville, NY
Rome, PA
Sayre, PA
Mansfield, PA



